Cutting News Scheduled Show Page

Panbandle CHA

Upcoming show information...

Show Schedule.

Display the standings.

Visit our web site.

Panhandle August LAE & Weekend Cutting
August 3, 2019 to August 4, 2019
AMARILLO NATIONAL CTR

AMARILLO, TX

Show Secretary: Lee Ann Bates Phone: 620-664-7230

Class Rotation:
Open

Non Pro

Youth

Futurity Open

Futurity Non Pro
Derby Open

Derby Non Pro
$25,000 Novice Horse
$25,000 N.H., Non Pro
$50,000 Amateur
$35,000 Non Pro
$5,000 Novice Horse
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
$15,000 Amateur
$2,000 Limit Rider

Judges:
Chris Benedict

Approving Affiliates:
PCHA

Stall Information:

Added
400
400

0
0
0
300
300
400
400
400

400
400
0
0

Entry
115
115

70
100
100
115
115
110
110
110

90
110
110

90

90

Cattle
115
115
70
100
100
115
115
110
110
110
90
110
110
90
90

Office
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Page 1 of 2

Video

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO On

Stall with fairgrounds. Stall office opens 1 PM on Friday, 8/2/19. Stalls

and RV, $25/night.

Health Papers:

Health papers required. NCHA membership and PCHA membership

required for all owners/riders. Horse registration papers required.

Directions:

I-40 to Grand Avenue. Grand Avenue North to 3rd Street. 3rd Street
West to Gate 3 Grounds Open:7AM Show Starts:8AM

click here for driving directions

Accommodations:

http://www.cuttingnews.com/sshow.cfm?AssocSN=1043&SRefNbr=7

6/20/2019



Cutting News Scheduled Show Page Page 2 of 2

Comfort Inn & Suites
2101 Interstate 40 East
Amarillo, TX 79104
806-331-7829

copyright © 2000, 2009 FASTER Horses, Inc. All rights reserved.

http://www.cuttingnews.com/sshow.cfm?AssocSN=1043&SRefNbr=7 6/20/2019



