



Show Schedule.

Display the standings.

Visit our web site.

# Upcoming show information...

Panhandle August LAE & Weekend Cutting August 3, 2019 to August 4, 2019 AMARILLO NATIONAL CTR AMARILLO, TX Show Secretary: Lee Ann Bates Phone: 620-664-7230

Olass Datations			0.11	015	N.C. 1
Class Rotation:	Added	Entry	Cattle	Office	Video
Open	400	115	115	36	5
Non Pro	400	115	115	36	5
Youth	0	70	70	36	5
Futurity Open	0	100	100	34	5
Futurity Non Pro	0	100	100	34	5
Derby Open	300	115	115	34	5
Derby Non Pro	300	115	115	34	5
\$25,000 Novice Horse	400	110	110	36	5
\$25,000 N.H., Non Pro	400	110	110	36	5
\$50,000 Amateur	400	110	110	36	5
\$35,000 Non Pro	0	90	90	36	5
\$5,000 Novice Horse	400	110	110	36	5
\$5,000 N.H., Non Pro	400	110	110	36	5
\$15,000 Amateur	0	90	90	36	5
\$2,000 Limit Rider	0	90	90	36	5

### Judges:

Chris Benedict

## **Approving Affiliates:**

PCHA

### **Stall Information:**

Stall with fairgrounds. Stall office opens 1 PM on Friday, 8/2/19. Stalls and RV, \$25/night.

### **Health Papers:**

Health papers required. NCHA membership and PCHA membership required for all owners/riders. Horse registration papers required.

### **Directions:**

I-40 to Grand Avenue. Grand Avenue North to 3rd Street. 3rd Street West to Gate 3 Grounds Open:7AM Show Starts:8AM click here for driving directions

### Accommodations:

http://www.cuttingnews.com/sshow.cfm?AssocSN=1043&SRefNbr=7

Comfort Inn & Suites 2101 Interstate 40 East Amarillo, TX 79104 806-331-7829

copyright © 2000, 2009 FASTER Horses, Inc. All rights reserved.